
Pos

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

Honda Chal 2

1

2

3

4

PTB

1

PTE

1

2

PTF

1

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

84

80

17

48X

707

44

00

008

767

848

480

7

12X

3

56

44X

93

47

411

11

27

Name

Neal Agran

Eric Kuhns

angel blazquez

steve brewster

Egidijus Sadauskas

Team Know Fear Motorsports

HELEN NESTER

Jeremy Hopps

Randy Johnson

Jason Kohler

Nathan Roseborrough

Team Weber

Justin Hille

Chris Price

Jonathan Davis

Ryan Roberson

Team Myrehn

Mark Domo

Andrew Clos

Roger De Haan

Jeff Davidson

Class

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

PTB

PTE

PTE

PTF

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Diff

2.151

31.828

1:19.994

55.015

56.188

1:08.601

21.251

0.197

8.531

21.912

32.298

32.750

37.319

45.471

46.342

Total Tm

21:29.071

21:31.222

22:00.899

22:49.065

21:25.585

22:20.600

22:21.773

22:34.186

21:36.568

21:58.828

22:20.079

22:10.998

21:07.913

21:08.110

21:16.444

21:29.825

21:40.211

21:40.663

21:45.232

21:53.384

21:54.255

Best Tm

1:48.598

1:48.540

1:51.845

1:54.590

1:47.977

1:53.418

1:53.885

1:54.192

1:48.525

1:50.094

1:52.788

2:03.800

1:49.903

1:49.987

1:50.580

1:51.708

1:52.763

1:52.913

1:53.218

1:54.039

1:53.848

Make - Model

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

porsche 944

Porsche 944

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

HONDA  PRELUDE

Honda Cvic

Subaru WRX STi

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX8

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Member

140907

124420

126767

144713

137007

143989

157390

155701

129780

139169

149052

158024

130465

140929

128891

160484

145092

138763

141562

137576

111016

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:49.046) for Spec Z by Adam Rawski.

Printed: 6/23/2013 4:36:27 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Lightning Race Director - Scott Good

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

0.197

Avg. Speed

60.761

Best Lap Tm

1:47.977

Best Speed

71.349

Best Lap by

707 - Egidijus Sadauskas

NASA MW/GL Gingerman Raceway 22-23Jun13

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec/HC/PT/SM/Spec Z/SpecE30

Lightning Race 2 of 3

Race started at 13:36:19

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

6/23/2013 01:35 PM
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Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Spec Z

1

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

911

311

34

027

76

108

66

51

127

141

53

056

12

21

89

510

36

Name

George Clos Jr

Jamie Clos

Sam Yeager

Bob Smith

Glenn Brown

Will Page-Echols

Richard Strickland

Jerry Kramer

Sara Misun

Adam Rawski

Team FAST tech

Ryan CieChanski

Kyle Burkhardt

Dennis Barker

Carl Fuhrmann

Rob Rhodes

Michael Osborne

Class

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

4

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

Diff

50.084

50.170

1:04.699

1:05.595

1:09.002

1:10.387

1:28.876

1 Lap

6 Laps

3.984

13.965

28.322

32.046

41.216

1 Lap

Total Tm

21:57.997

21:58.083

22:12.612

22:13.508

22:16.915

22:18.300

22:36.789

21:10.202

11:10.581

22:12.443

22:09.567

22:13.551

22:23.532

22:37.889

22:41.613

22:50.783

22:17.638

Best Tm

1:54.301

1:53.412

1:54.984

1:55.456

1:56.025

1:55.691

1:54.653

2:00.306

1:55.775

1:49.046

1:51.131

1:51.379

1:52.340

1:51.376

1:52.211

1:54.096

1:53.968

Make - Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Miata SM

Mazda Miata

Mazda MX-5

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Nissan 350Z

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

Member

140855

143643

121710

121259

124470

150997

130690

162224

161391

138432

143329

125989

124422

139168

139206

149630

104702

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:49.046) for Spec Z by Adam Rawski.

Printed: 6/23/2013 4:36:27 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Lightning Race Director - Scott Good

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

0.197

Avg. Speed

60.761

Best Lap Tm

1:47.977

Best Speed

71.349

Best Lap by

707 - Egidijus Sadauskas

NASA MW/GL Gingerman Raceway 22-23Jun13

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec/HC/PT/SM/Spec Z/SpecE30

Lightning Race 2 of 3

Race started at 13:36:19

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

6/23/2013 01:35 PM

Page 2/2


